Miscellaneous

The Head of the Licensing Service of Blackpool Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific

Blackpool Council

express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council’s policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered

Application
Number
083397
083406
083380
083381
083416
083389
083437
082942

083417

083436

Date Issued Licence Client Name
Number
07/09/2020 HHO0179 Unicare Limited
07/09/2020 SC0879 Mr P P Roberts
07/09/2020 HHO177 Recycle Proline LTD
07/09/2020 HHO0178 Recycle Proline LTD
08/09/2020 BTR0449 Miss S H Yarnold
09/09/2020 DD0392 Miss E L Nicholls
10/09/2020 BTR0450 Mr C A T Copeland
14/09/2020 BTP0193 Miss J L Turner
14/09/2020 BTP0192 Miss S H Yarnold
17/09/2020 HHO0180

Recycling Solutions North West
Ltd

Premises / Society Name

Childhood Cancer Parent's Alliance

Cancer Research UK

Children's Hope Foundation

Children's Hope Foundation

Jodie's X

Nails and Beauty with SAF

Cancer Relief UK

Licence Type

House to House Collection Licence
Street Collection Permit

House to House Collection Licence
House to House Collection Licence
Body Treatment Personal
Registration

Donkey Driver Licence

Body Treatment Personal

Registration

Body Treatment Premises
Registration

Body Treatment Premises
Registration

House to House Collection Licence

Application Type

New

New

New

New

New

Renewal

New

New

New

New



