

## <u>Miscellaneous</u>

The Head of the Licensing Service of Blackpool Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered

Application Number	Date Issued	<u>Licence</u> <u>Number</u>	Client Name	Premises / Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
083397	07/09/2020	HH0179	Unicare Limited	Childhood Cancer Parent's Alliance	House to House Collection Licence	New
083406	07/09/2020	SC0879	Mr P P Roberts	Cancer Research UK	Street Collection Permit	New
083380	07/09/2020	HH0177	Recycle Proline LTD	Children's Hope Foundation	House to House Collection Licence	New
083381	07/09/2020	HH0178	Recycle Proline LTD	Children's Hope Foundation	House to House Collection Licence	New
083416	08/09/2020	BTR0449	Miss S H Yarnold		Body Treatment Personal Registration	New
083389	09/09/2020	DD0392	Miss E L Nicholls		Donkey Driver Licence	Renewal
083437	10/09/2020	BTR0450	Mr C A T Copeland		Body Treatment Personal Registration	New
082942	14/09/2020	BTP0193	Miss J L Turner	Jodie's X	Body Treatment Premises Registration	New
083417	14/09/2020	BTP0192	Miss S H Yarnold	Nails and Beauty with SAF	Body Treatment Premises Registration	New
083436	17/09/2020	HH0180	Recycling Solutions North West Ltd	Cancer Relief UK	House to House Collection Licence	New